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OPEN CALL | ATTICA & REGION
You can join the ELTA Courier networking, by filling out the Expression of
Interest Form, indicating the area | geographical point you wish, or by
choosing from the instantly available areas of Attica & the Region listed in the
table below:
ATTICA
STORE CALLAREA | PO.
16561
16562
GLYFADA
16674
1 GLYFADA 16675
VOULA 16673
VOULIAGMENI 16671
VARI - VARKIZA 16672
AG. DIONYSIOS 18545
18755
18756
KERATSINI
2 KERATSINI - PERAMA 18757
18758
DRAPETSONA 18648
PERAMA 18863
KYTHIRA 80100
3 KYTHIRA
POTAMOS 80200
16121
KAISSARIANI
16122
11631
11632
4 PAGKRATI
11633
PAGKRATI
11634
11635
11636

395, Messogeion Av.
Agia Paraskevi - P.O. 15343
T: 210 6073000, www.elta-courier.gr
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_A/A | STORE | CALLAREA | _PO. |
15771
ZOGRAFOU 15772
15773
16231
VYRONAS 16232
16233
18540
18541
18542
5 PIRAEUS 2 PIRAEUS 18543
18544
18546
18547
SALAMINA 18900
6 SALAMINA PALOUKIA 18901
SELINIA 18902
AIANTIO 18950
7 YDRA YDRA 18040

395, Messogeion Av.
Agia Paraskevi - P.O. 15343
T: 210 6073000, www.elta-courier.gr
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REGION

—
EATA

Courier
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11
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AG. NIKOLAOS

AMORGOS

ANTIMACHEIA KOS
ASTROS KYNOURIAS

ASTYPALAIA
IERISSOS

KRANIDI

MYKONOS

NAFPLIO

PAXOI
PATMOS

POROS

SANTORINI

SERIFOS

SCHIMATARI

TIRNAVOU

AG. NIKOLAOS
ELOUNTA
AMORGOS

ANTIMACHEIA KOS

ASTROS
ASTYPALAIA
IERISSOS
KRANIDI
PORTO CHELI
ERMIONI
MYKONOS
NAFPLIO
PAXOI
PATMOS
POROS
METHANA
THIRA
OIA

EMPORIO THIRAS

SERIFOS
SCHIMATARI
OINOFYTA
AVLONAS
KAPANDRITI
TIRNAVOS
AMPELONAS

72100
72053
84008
85302
22001
85900
63075
21300
21061
21051
84600
21100
49082
85500
18020
18030
84700
84702
84703
84005
32009
32011
19011
19014
40100
40400
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34100
34131
34132
34133

17 CHALKIDA CHALKIDA

73100
73131
73132

73133
18 CHANIA CHANIA 73134
73135
73136
73137

PLATANIAS CHANIA 73014
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